CABO

by Valerio Sommella & Simone Bonanni

SPECIFICATIONS

Width: 19"
Depth: 20"
Height: 313/4"
Seat height: 712"
MATERIALS

171/2" 44.5¢cm

48 cm

505cm
80.5cm
445 cm

Frame: Premium grade teak wood.

Furniture cover available.

TRHOW PILLOWS SOLD SEPARATELY

DANAO

20" 50.5cm
1 8"459cm

19" 48cm

15 3/4" 40cm

FINISHES

NATURAL
-20

313/4"80.5cm
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DINING SIDE CHAIR 19 20 - 313/4 - - 15 - 171/2 153/4 18
SKU# 0652.201 48 505 - 80.5 - - 38 - 44.5 40 459
INCH YARDS
cM METERS LBS LBS
KGS KGS
L
DINING SIDE CHAIR - - - 26 1/4 2844 1 4057 944
SKU# 0652. 201 - - 66.3 129 1 184




